1 SP Silicon Power P34A6X 1TB NVMe PCIe 3.0 M.2 2280
SSD, Up to 2200MB/s, 3D NAND, Gen3x4 Internal Solid
State Drive for PC, Laptop, Desktop
(SP001TBP34A60M28IN) | B0DYD4WKXK (
FIN-SP001TBP34A60M28IN ) 
HSN:85235100

₹11,634.75 1 ₹11,634.75 18% IGST ₹2,094.25 ₹13,729.00

TOTAL: ₹2,094.25 ₹13,729.00
Amount in Words:
Thirteen Thousand Seven Hundred Twenty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
q6f0fgZUPcwbkYCYs13n

Date & Time: 14/02/2026, 16:18:31
hrs

Invoice Value: 
13,729.00

Mode of Payment: Credit
Card

Sold By :
VALUECART PRIVATE LIMITED 
*

Building 2 ( Wh 2), Plot no.